# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 1997

# POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office Notification dated the 2<sup>nd</sup> September, 1997, regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May, 1997, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division (Out of 1600)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

39315 DEVENDER GROVER

779 III

(R. P. RESULTS) DEPUTY REGISTRAR

pelhi, the 23rd October, 2009

(DR. M. M. RAHEMAN) OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY (EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 1998.

# POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office notification dated the  $3^{\rm rd}$  September,1998 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 1998 the correct Roll and result of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 1600)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

52738 YASMIN SIDDIQUI

788 III

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 1st December, 2008.

(PROF. M.L. INGLA) DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2000.

# HINDI

In this office notification dated the 19<sup>th</sup> August, 2000 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2000, the correct name of the following candidates should read as under:-

| Roll No.           | Name of Candidate                              | Marks Obtained<br>(Out of 800) | Division |
|--------------------|------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------|----------|
|                    | SCHOOL OF OP                                   | EN LEARNING                    |          |
| <del>+</del> 79273 | DARSHANA SHAHARAWAT<br>D/o VED SINGH SHAHARAWA | 327<br>AT                      | III      |
| P 79677            | PRATIBHA CHAUHAN                               | 355                            | III      |

(R.F. (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 22th January, 2009

(LT. M.M. REHMAN)

OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY

(EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2002.

## HINDI

In this office notification dated the 5th September,2002 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2002, the correct father name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division (Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

320

III

21348 RAJESH BALA (W) D/o RAJBEER SINGH

DEPUTY G

(RESULTS)

Delhi, the 6th August, 2008.

(PROF. M.L DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2002.

HINDI

In this office Notification dated the 5<sup>th</sup> September, 2002, regarding the result of above Examination, held in March/April, 2002, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

44932 RITA SHARMA (W) D/o OM PRAKASH SHARMA

360 III

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 9th November, 2010

MROVEMAN (DR. M. M. RAHEMAN) OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY (EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2002

### POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office Notification dated the  $29^{\text{th}}$  June, 2002 regarding the result of above Examination held in April, 2002 the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division (Dut of 1600)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

45697 LALRINMAWII (W)

778

(DR. D.S. JAGG O.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINA

PDelhi, the 7th June, 2013.

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2003

# POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office Notification dated the  $25^{\rm th}$  June, 2003, regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2003, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 1600)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

82832 RUCHI RAINA (W)

695

III

DEPUTY (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 7th April, 2011.

mm Rademan OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY (EXAMINATIONS) .

Sh J-M-S-Rewell-

S.NO.NOT/2011/ 41011

# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2003.

HINDI

In this office Notification dated the 25th August, 2003, regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May, 2003, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

ALKA RANI (W) D/O ROHTASH KUMAR

358

III

(DR. D.S. JAGG

O.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS En/

Delhi, the 7th June, 2012.

M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2003

POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office Notification dated the 25<sup>th</sup> June, 2003, regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2003, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 1600)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

82832 RUCHI RAINA (W)

695 III

(RESULTS)

Delhi, the 7th April, 2011.

M M Redemman (EXAMINATIONS) .

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2004

# HINDI

In partial modification of this office notification dated the 16th August, 2004, regarding the result of above Examination held in April/May, 2004 the result of the undermentioned candidate has been revised to read as under:-

Roll NO. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division (Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

+ \*112886 KAKOLI ROY (W)

443

DEPUTY REGIN AR (RESULTS)

OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 14, May, 2009.

<sup>\*</sup>Appeared for Improvement under surrendering category.

# M.COM. PART II EXAMINATION, 2004

In this office notification dated the 30th August, 2004 regarding the result of above Examination held in April/May, 2004, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division (Out of 1200)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

46689 POOJA SONDHI

480

III

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 15th January, 2009

(LT. M. M. REHMAN)
OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY (EXAMINATIONS)

#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI -----

### M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2004

HINDI

The following corrections be made in this office Notification dated the 16th August, 2004, regarding the result of the above Examination, held in April/May, 2004, in respect of the undermentioned candidate:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Corrections to be made

### SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

Page 157052 SUNITA SAROJ (W) Read "391" marks instead of "351" marks.

DEPUTY P (RESULTS)

22nd october, 2008. Delhi, the

(PROF. M.I DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2005.

### POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office notification dated the 12th July, 2005 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2005, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 1600)

### SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

159587 SEEMA DEVI (W) D/o SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 1I 088

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 23rd June, 2008.

SINGLA) (PROF. M.L DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2005

HINDI

In this office notification dated the  $30^{\rm th}$  August, 2005 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May, 2005 the correct name of the following candidates should read as under :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

156539 NISHA RAJPUT (W) 371 III

422220 DHARAM WATI (W) 376 III

(R. P. MSH)
DEPUTY REGISTRAL (RESULTS)

(DR. M. M. RAHEMAN)
OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY
(EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 6th August, 2009

S.NO.NOT/2012/79

# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2006.

### HINDI

In this office Notification dated the 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2006, regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May, 2006, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division (Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

523044 HUKAM CHAND S/O HIRA LAL 405

II

(DR. D.S. JAGGI) O.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 27th June, 2012.

S.NO./NOT/2009/ 1286

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2006.

HINDI

In partial modification of this office notification dated the 10th August, 2006, regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May, 2006, the undermentioned candidate is declared to have passed the Examination for the Degree of M.A. in Hindi:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

422648 SHALINI SHUKLA (W)

416

II

(R. P DEPUTY REGISTRAR RESULTS)

Delhi, the 28th October, 2009.

M. RAHEMAN) OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY (EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2006.

#### SANSKRIT -----

In partial modification of this office notification dated the 28th July, 2006, regarding the result of M.A. in Sanskrit Part II Examination, held in April/May, 2006, the result of the undermentioned candidate has been revised to read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

\*159137 RAJESH BATRA

481 I

OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY

(EXAMINATIONS)

DEPUTY REGIS TRAR (RESULTS)

24th September, 2010

\* Appeared for Improvement under surrendering Category.

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2007

### POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office notification dated the 21st July, 2007 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2007, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under: -

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 1600)

### SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

621659 RAM BAHADUR

703

III

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the22th January, 2009

(LT. M.M. REHMAN) OFFICER ON SPECIAL DUTY (EXAMINATIONS)

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2007

### POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office notification dated the 21st July, 2007 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2007, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 1600)

### SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

524077

SHIRHA (W) alias RAM SHEELA 812

Delhi, the 2nd January, 2009.

H mm Rateman (LT. M.M. REHMAN)
(RESULTS) OFFICER ON SPECIAL Γ

(EXAMINATIONS'

### DIVERSITY OF DELIVE

### M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2002.

#### HINDS

should read as under:

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Ubtained Division Roll No. Name of Candidate

(Out of 166)

# SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNANG

21500 SANGITA (W) 0/o RAJENDER KUMAR

343

111

ASSTITUTE OF

(PROF. T. II. GARGO Example (RESULTE) DEFECTED IN SPECIAL DRIVE U.XAMUNATIUM()

Delhi, the 14th September, 2006.

### M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2000.

### HINDI

In this office notification dated the 19th August, 2000 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2000, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 800)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

79655

PREM THAPA D/o LAL BAHADUR THAPA

440

II

AGSTT. CONTROLLER OF EXAMS. (RESULTS) DEAN (EXAMENATIONS)

W

Delhi, the 7th May, 2007.

### M. COM. PART I EXAMINATION, 2003

In continuation of this office Notification dated the Sth February, 2004 regarding the result of above Examination, held in August, 2003 the result of the undermentioned candidate is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Part I

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING OTHER THAN DELH! CENTRE

DHANBAD CENTRE

160722 KUMARI ARPANA (E)

Failed

ASSTT. CONTROLLER OF EXAMS. (RESULTS)

beini, the 13th April, 2007.

(PROF. M.E. SINGLA) DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

# UNIVERSITY OF DECH!

# M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2005.

### HINDI

In this office notification dated the 30th August, 2005 regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May 2005, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

(Gut of 300)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

422197

CHANDERKALA (W) D/o SHOBH NATH

417

11

ASSTT. CONTROLLER OF EXAMS. (RESULTS) DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 2nd April, 2007.

### M.A. PART II EXAMINATION, 2005

### POLITICAL SCIENCE

In this office Notification dated the 12th July, 2005, regarding the result of above Examination, held in April/May, 2005, the correct name of the undermentioned candidate should read as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained Division

(Out of 1600)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

421553

JAGDISH PRASAD S/O BANWARI LAL

740

III

ASSIT. CONTROLLER OF EXAMS.

(RESULTS)

Delhi, the 117th March, 2016

-: DISCLAIMER :The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)

O.S.D. - EXAMINATIONS